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. Surname
Aerts
Alatalo
Augusti
Betway
Bjork
Bjorkman
Bjorkman
Cannone
Carbognani
Chardon
Christiansen
Christoffersen
Cooper
Daskalova
Dorrepaal
Elmendorf
Elphinstone
Fetcher
Forte
Gaard
Gallois
Girdhar
Hollister
Jénsdattir
Klanderud
Klarenberg
Lett
Macek
Malfasi
May
Mereghetti
Michelsen
Olsen

Name(s)
Rien

Juha
Angela
Katlyn R
Robert G
Anne
Mats P
Nicoletta
Michele
Nathalie
Casper T
Hana
Elisabeth J
Gergana N
Ellen
Sarah
Cassandra
Ned

T'ai GW
Magnus
Elise
Chirag
Robert D
Ingibjorg S
Kari
Ingeborg
Signe

Petr
Francesco
Jeremy
Alessandro
Anders
Siri Lie

e-mail

m.a.p.a.aerts@vu.nl
alatalojm@gmail.com
angela.augusti@cnr.it
betwayk@mail.gvsu.edu
robert.bjork@gu.se
annebj@gmail.com
mats.bjorkman@gu.se
nicoletta.cannone@uninsubria.it
michele.carbognani@unipr.it
nathalie.chardon@gmail.com
cach@norceresearch.no
christoh@mail.gvsu.edu
elisabeth.cooper@uit.no
gndaskalova@gmail.com
ellen.dorrepaal@umu.se
sarah.elmendorf@colorado.edu
cassandra.elphinstone@shaw.ca
ned.fetcher@wilkes.edu
tai.forte@unipr.it
magnusg@savn
elise.gallois94@gmail.com
girdharchirag9@gmail.com
hollistr@gvsu.edu

isj@hi.is
kari.klanderud@nmbu.no
ingeborg.klarenberg@gmail.com
signe.lett@bio.ku.dk
maca@prf.jcu.cz
f.malfasi@uninsubria.it
Jmay010@fiu.edu
alessandro.mere@gmail.com
andersm@bio.ku.dk
siri.lie.olsen@nina.no

Affiliation

VU University Amsterdam

Qatar University

Consiglio Nazionale delle Ricerche
Grand Valley State University
University of Gothenburg

Senckenberg Biodiversity & Climate Research Centre

University of Gothenburg

Insubria University

University of Parma

University of Colorado

NORCE Climate

Grand Valley State University

UiT The Arctic University of Norway
University of Edinburgh

Umea University

University of Colorado

University of British Columbia
Wilkes University

University of Parma

University of the Faroe Islands
University of British Columbia
Wildlife Institute of India

Grand Valley State University
University of Iceland

Norwegian University of Life Sciences
University of Akureyri

University of Copenhagen
University of South Bohemia
Insubria University

Florida International University
University of Maine

University of Copenhagen
Norwegian Institute for Nature Research

Country
The Netherlands
Qatar
Italy

USA
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Italy
Italy

USA
Norway
USA
Norway
UK
Sweden
USA
Canada
USA

Italy
Faroe Islands
Canada
India
USA
Iceland
Norway
Iceland
Denmark
Czech Republic
Italy

USA

USA
Denmark
Norway
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35
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Panchen
Patchett
Pedersen
Petka
Petit Bon
Petraglia
Reese
Rewcastle
Rinnan
Rixen
Scharn
Shaver
Smrzova
Tomaselli
Welker
Wietrzyk-Petka
Wipf

Zoe
Aurora
Emily Pickering
Jakub
Matteo
Alessandro
Heather
Kenna E
Riikka
Christian
Ruud
Gaius R
Lucie
Marcello
Jeffrey
Paulina
Sonja

zoe.panchen@ubc.ca
aurora.patchett@gu.se
epickering.pedersen@bio.ku.dk
jakubpelka@gmail.com
matteo.petitbon@unis.no
alessandro.petraglia@unipr.it
heather.reese@gu.se
kenna.rewcastle@uvm.edu
riilkkar@bio.ku.dk
rixen@slf.ch
ruud.scharn@gu.se
gshaver@mbl.edu
lucka.low@gmail.com
marcello.tomaselli@unipr.it
jmwelker@alaska.edu
paulina.wietrzyk@gmail.com
wipf@slf.ch

University of British Columbia

University of Gothenburg

University of Copenhagen

Halmstad Municipality

The University Centre in Svalbard

University of Parma

University of Gothenburg

The University of Vermont

University of Copenhagen

WSL Institute for Snow and Avalanche Research SLF
University of Gothenburg

Marine Biological Laboratory

lucka.low@gmail.com

University of Parma

University of Alaska Anchorage

Jagiellonian University

WSL Institute for Snow and Avalanche Research SLF

Canada
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Norway
Italy
Sweden
USA
Denmark
Switzerland
Sweden
USA

Czech Republic
Italy

USA

Poland
Switzerland



